The WD Dual-option Combo hard drive includes both USB 2.0 and
FireWire interfaces as well as a USB 2.0 hub with front and rear ports. A
convenient front-mounted power button is equipped with Safe Shutdown™,
a WD-exclusive feature that ensures all data has been transferred before
shutting down the drive. Dual-option backup buttons let you choose how
and when to back up your data — automatically or on-demand. The elegant,
stackable case can be positioned vertically or horizontally.
High-speed storage, conveniently placed buttons and ports, and easy-to-use backup features make the WD Dual-option

Note: Not all products
may be available in all
regions of the world.
7200 RPM
Western Digital
External Hard Drive
Dual-option Backup
USB 2.0 Hub
1Western Digital defines a megabyte (MB) as 1,000,000 bytes and a gigabyte (GB) as 1,000,000,000 bytes.
Some operating systems use the binary numbering system which results in a lower reported capacity.
2A USB 2.0 host and USB 2.0 certified cable are required to obtain Hi-Speed USB performance.
Retail UPC Codes t
Note: Contact WD Marketing for order numbers not listed.
AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND CANADA EUROPE HONG KONG/MALAYSIA/SINGAPORE
Capacity Order Number UPC Code Order Number UPC Code Order Number UPC Code Order Number UPC Code
120 GB WDXB1200BBRSA 7 18037 10675 5 WDXB1200BBRNQ 7 18037 10710 3 WDXB1200BBRNE 7 18037 10589 5 WDXB1200BBRSH 7 18037 10677 9
120 GB WDXB1200JBRSA 7 18037 10714 1 WDXB1200JBRNQ 7 18037 10718 9 WDXB1200JBRNE 7 18037 10712 7 WDXB1200JBRSH 7 18037 10717 2
160 GB WDXB1600JBRSA 7 18037 10726 4 WDXB1600JBRNQ 7 18037 10730 1 WDXB1600JBRNE 7 18037 10724 0 WDXB1600JBRSH 7 18037 10729 5
200 GB WDXB2000JBRSA 7 18037 10739 4 WDXB2000JBRNQ 7 18037 10743 1 WDXB2000JBRNE 7 18037 10737 0 WDXB2000JBRSH 7 18037 10742 4
250 GB WDXB2500JBRSA 7 18037 10752 3 WDXB2500JBRNQ 7 18037 10756 1 WDXB2500JBRNE 7 18037 10750 9 WDXB2500JBRSH 7 18037 10755 4
320 GB WDXB3200JBRSA 7 18037 11275 6 WDXB3200JBRNQ 7 18037 11279 4 WDXB3200JBRNE 7 18037 11309 8 WDXB3200JBRSH 7 18037 11278 7
JAPAN KOREA UNITED KINGDOM UNITED STATES
Capacity Order Number UPC Code Order Number UPC Code Order Number UPC Code Order Number UPC Code
120 GB WDXB1200BBRSJ 7 18037 10678 6 WDXB1200BBRSK 7 18037 10676 2 WDXB1200BBRNU 7 18037 10590 1 WDXB1200BBRNN 7 18037 10588 8
120 GB WDXB1200JBRSJ 7 18037 10719 6 WDXB1200JBRSK 7 18037 10715 8 WDXB1200JBRNU 7 18037 10713 4 WDXB1200JBRNN 7 18037 10711 0
160 GB WDXB1600JBRSJ 7 18037 10731 8 WDXB1600JBRSK 7 18037 10727 1 WDXB1600JBRNU 7 18037 10735 7 WDXB1600JBRNN 7 18037 10708 0
200 GB WDXB2000JBRSJ 7 18037 10744 8 WDXB2000JBRSK 7 18037 10740 0 WDXB2000JBRNU 7 18037 10738 7 WDXB2000JBRNN 7 18037 10736 3
250 GB WDXB2500JBRSJ 7 18037 10757 8 WDXB2500JBRSK 7 18037 10753 0 WDXB2500JBRNU 7 18037 10751 6 WDXB2500JBRNN 7 18037 10749 3
320 GB WDXB3200JBRSJ 7 18037 11280 0 WDXB3200JBRSK 7 18037 11276 3 WDXB3200JBRNU 7 18037 11310 4 WDXB3200JBRNN 7 18037 11272 5
www
800.A
949.6
+800